
Office Consumables Purchase Requisition
Requisition No.

Enter number

Date

Department

Enter department

Purpose

State the purpose of requisition

No. Description of Item Unit Quantity Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

Requested by

( Name & Signature )

Approved by

( Name & Signature )
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